CCC/I0U Partnership

2015 Proposed Management and Outreach Team Meetings

Updated: 1/22/15

Thursday, January 15, 2015

All meetings are in person.

Campus Forum

Management Team
Meeting

10am-2pm @ CCCCO

For other conference calls, use: 1-877-701-7807, 1138161#

Managament Team

Meeting (post- Facilities

Task Force)

Outreach Team Meeting

Executive Team
Meeting

Thursday, January 22, 2015

10am - 12pm @ CCCCO

Thursday, February 5, 2015

12pm-2pm @ CCCCO

Friday, February 20, 2015

10am - 12pm @ CCCCO

Wednesday, March 11, 2015

10am - 12pm @ CCCCO

Thursday, March 12, 2015

1-3pm @ CCCCO

Wednesday, April 8, 2015

10-12inSD @
Purchasing Conf.

TBD

Thursday, April 9, 2015

10am-12pm @ CCCCO

Thursday, April 16, 2015

10am-2pm @ CCCCO

Tuesday, May 5, 2015

TBD 12pm-3pm @
CCCCOo

Thursday, May 14, 2015

10am-2pm @ CCCCO

Wednesday, June 10, 2015

10am-12 pm @
Cccco

Thursday, June 11, 2015

1-3pm @ CCCCO

Thursday, July 9, 2015

10am-12pm @ CCCCO

Thursday, July 16, 2015

10am-2pm @ CCCCO

Tuesday, August 11, 2015

TBD 12pm-3pm @
CCCCO

Thursday, August 13, 2015

10am - 1pm
@ PG&E Territory

1 - 3pm after Campus
Forum

Thursday, August 20, 2015

10am-2pm @ CCCCO

Wednesday, September 9, 2015

10am - 12pm @ CCCCO

Thursday, September 10, 2015

1-3pm @ CCCCO

Thursday, October 8, 2015

10am-12pm @ CCCCO

Thursday, October 15, 2015

10am-2pm @ CCCCO

Tuesday, November 3, 2015

TBD 12pm-3pm @
Cccco

Thursday, November 12, 2015

10am - 1pm
@ SCG Territory

1 - 3pm after Campus
Forum

Thursday, November 19, 2015

10am-2pm @ CCCCO

Wednesday, December 9, 2015

10am - 12pm @ CCCCO

Thursday, December 10, 2015

1-3pm @ CCCCO




